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Bib

1481
1485
1733
1484
2065
2104
1366
2046
2086
2098
2066
1380
2077
2117
2089
2076
2087
2092
2034
2040
2070
2091
2103
2114
2039
2041
1494
2093
2064
1721
1385
2112
2102
2048
2047
2088
2099
2094
2036
1498
2101
2121
1384
2115

Name

NAAIAZ XPHZTOX

NTABAAZ MNQPIrox
TANTAPOYAAZ XpAaTog
NTABAAZ ANAPEAX

TPIQTHZ A©GANAZIOX
KAPAMMOYAHZ IEPOGEOZ
ANTYMAZ HAIAZ
AIAMANTOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH
ANAINQZTOMOYAQY MEQPTIA
YEYTHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
WYEYTHXZ AOANAZIOX
APKOYMANHZ NrPHIOPHZX
MOAYZOZ XPHZTOZ

TZEAIOZ AnpunTtpno
KOYTZOMHTPOZ NIKHOOPOZ
MAAAI AOYZIANO
ANAINQZTOMOYAOZ EAEYGEPIOZ
AABIAE AHMHTPHZ
>QTHPAKOINOYAOXZ AAE=ZANAPOZ
MAZTPOKQZTA XPIZTINA
>EXAI MAPKEAIO

FAPAIKH MEATIMH
AIAMANTOINOYAOZ N'EQPTIOZ
WEYTH ZMYPIAOYAA
ZAMMEAH MAPIA
MAZTPOKQXZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
SAKKA ANAZTAZIA

MMEZMIP ZEXAI

TPIQTH AIKATEPINH
TANTAPOYAA PANIA

AEPAENE BAZIAIKH
BITOYPATOY ZOO®IA

TZAKAAH EYATTEAIA
NIKOAOMOYAQY EYTENIA
MMAAH EYAOKIA
AYKOITANNHZ A©GANAZIOX
KATZITEQPIH MAPIANOH
>APPH MAPIA
KAPATMANAIQTHX NIKOZ
>AKKAZ ATTEAOZ
KQNZTANTAKOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
TZIOBOAQY NEOTAPIA
BAPAAKA ATTEAIKH
EYOYMIOY FEQPTIA

YoB

1981
1981
1982
1977
2008
1980
1976
2009
2010
2007
2009
1980
1968
2007
2007
2011
2012
2012
1991
2011
2012
2011
2009
2009
1975
1974
2005
2012
2009
1987
1981
2009
2009
2007
2007
2010
2007
2008
1981
2009
2009
2009
1981
2009

MM TS TMM ST TS M T M Mg EETT <L

CP

10:20:00
10:39:00
12:23:00
12:45:00
13:28:00
13:11:00
13:32:00
15:10:00
15:17:00
14:56:00
14:56:00
16:06:00
15:05:00
16:56:00
16:23:00
16:18:00
16:47:00
17:20:00
17:08:00
18:55:00
18:06:00
18:06:00
16:55:00
18:08:00
18:22:00
18:23:00
19:31:00
18:09:00
18:19:00
18:20:00
19:04:00
18:59:00
19:09:00
20:24:00
20:24:00
20:21:00
20:48:00
20:48:00
20:10:00
19:55:00
24:27:00
24:27:00
25:07:00
24:49:00

GunTim
e

18:49:00
19:18:00
23:10:00
23:34:00
24:01:00
24:34:00
24:43:00
26:31:00
26:54:00
27:07:00
27:32:00
27:43:00
27:57:00
29:32:00
29:42:00
29:47:00
31:28:00
31:39:00
31:47:00
33:01:00
33:11:00
33:14:00
33:18:00
33:20:00
33:31:00
33:33:00
34:06:00
34:50:00
34:58:00
34:58:00
35:08:00
35:18:00
35:26:00
36:16:00
36:17:00
37:00:00
37:25:00
37:27:00
38:25:00
38:44:00
44:47:00
44:47:00
46:18:00
46:20:00

Club

ANE=APTHTOZX
MATPA
AvegapTtnTog
MATPA

COBRATEAM
NMNOH

ANE=APTHTOZX

APOMEIZ AITQAIKOY

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH
Avegaptntn

MNOH

NMNOH

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTH



Plac

45
46
47
48
49
50

Bib

2116
2122
2113
2107
1752
2090

Name

KATZOYAA ZQH

MOAONY®H APTEMIZ
NAZOIMNOYAQY Mapia
TZAKAAH TEQPTIA-ZQH
XPIZTOMOYAOY ®QTEINH
KOYTZOMHTPOZ NIKOAAOZ

YoB

2010
2009
2009
2013
1973
1974

Gen
der

< T m m m

CP

24:49:00
26:13:00
26:11:00
27:56:00
32:54:00

SunTim Club

46:21:00

46:55:00

46:55:00

47:52:00

52:47:00 ANE=APTHTH
1:00:08



